From: Richard.Stephenson@paliareroland.com <Richard.Stephenson@paliareroland.com>

Sent: Wednesday, February 13, 2019 2:39 PM

To: thrett@foglers.com; regulatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com

Cc: Lawrie Gluck <Lawrie.Gluck@oeb.ca>; Michael Millar <Michael.Millar@oeb.ca>; Janet Sakauye
<Janet.Sakauye@oeb.ca>; ckeizer@torys.com; regulatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com;
wmcnally@opsba.org; mark@shepherdrubenstein.com; jay@shepherdrubenstein.com;
shelley.grice@rogers.com; tom.ladanyi@rogers.com; spainc@rogers.com; jgirvan@uniserve.com;
Marion.Fraser@rogers.com; preece@pwu.ca; bkidane@elenchus.ca; kmckenzie@elenchus.ca;
President@EVSociety.ca; iris@plugndrive.ca; pat.phillips@energystoragecanada.org;
greynolds@sparkpower.ca; Lisa@demarcoallan.com; jonathan@demarcoallan.com; lawford@piac.ca;
markgarner@rogers.com; bharper.consultant@bell.net; n_hann.1@hotmail.ca; drquinn@rogers.com
Subject: HPE CM: RE: EB-2018-0165: Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited - BOMA's Topic Areas for
Technical Conference

FYl —the PWU’s question areas for the Technical Conference:

1B-PWU-2
2B-PWU-4
4A-PWU-13
4A-PWU-14

el N

Richard P. Stephenson

Paliare Roland Rosenberg Rothstein LLP
155 Wellington St. West, 35" Floor
Toronto ON, M5V 3H1

T:416-646-4325
F: 416-646-4301
E: richard.stephenson@paliareroland.com
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